DATE

April 13-17"

April 13-17"

Mon, April 13"

Mon, April 13"

Mon, April 13"

Tue, April 14™

Tue, April 14™

Wed, April 15"

Wed, April 15"

Thur, April 16"

Friday, April 17"

Saturday, April 18"

Saturday, April 18"

TIME

10am-2pm

10am-2pm

11:00a

7:00pm

4:00pm

11:00am

3:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm

4:00pm

12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
1:10pm
1:30pm
1:50pm
2:05pm
2:20pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

Greek Week 2015 Schedule
EVENT

Greek Pride Days
Location: G&T’s

Greek Week Nickelodeon Coin Drive
Location: G&T’s

Banners Due

Greek Week Speaker Taran McZee
Location: Old Main Chapel

Capture the Flag
Location: Rossin Patio

Blood Drive
Location: Rossin Ballroom

Kickball Tournament
Location: Olin Lawn

Powder-Puff Game (Women Only)
Location: Olin Lawn

Greek Awards Banquet
Location: Rossin Ballroom

Greek Sing & 90s Nick Fashion Show
Location: Rossin Ballroom

Greek Smarts

Location: Media Room
Greek Olympics Location: Olin Lawn
Tug O’ War

Corn Hole

Obstacle Course (W)

Obstacle Course (M)

Water Balloon Toss

Egg on a Spoon

Relay Race (W)

Relay Race (M)

Dizzy Bat

3-Legged Race

Food Eating

Chariot Races

Chariot Race (Final)



