## **Greek Week 2015 Schedule**

DATE	TIME	EVENT	
April 13-17 <sup>th</sup>	10am-2pm	Greek Pride Days Location: G&T's	
April 13-17 <sup>th</sup>	10am-2pm	Greek Week Nickelodeon Coin Drive Location: G&T's	
Mon, April 13 <sup>th</sup>	11:00a	Banners Due	
Mon, April 13 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Greek Week Speaker Taran McZee Location: Old Main Chapel	
Mon, April 13 <sup>th</sup>	4:00pm	Capture the Flag Location: Rossin Patio	
Tue, April 14 <sup>th</sup>	11:00am	Blood Drive Location: Rossin Ballroom	
Tue, April 14 <sup>th</sup>	3:00pm	Kickball Tournament Location: Olin Lawn	
Wed, April 15 <sup>th</sup>	4:00pm	Powder-Puff Game (Women Only) Location: Olin Lawn	
Wed, April 15 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Greek Awards Banquet Location: Rossin Ballroom	
Thur, April 16 <sup>th</sup>	8:00pm	Greek Sing & 90s Nick Fashion Show Location: Rossin Ballroom	
Friday, April 17 <sup>th</sup>	4:00pm	Greek Smarts Location: Media Room	
Saturday, April 18 <sup>th</sup> Saturday, April 18 <sup>th</sup>	12:00pm 12:00pm 12:00pm 12:30pm 12:30pm 1:10pm 1:30pm 1:50pm 2:05pm 2:20pm 2:30pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm	Greek Olympics Tug O' War Corn Hole Obstacle Course (W) Obstacle Course (M) Water Balloon Toss Egg on a Spoon Relay Race (W) Relay Race (M) Dizzy Bat 3-Legged Race Food Eating Chariot Races Chariot Race (Final)	Location: Olin Lawn